
School Division Head Coach HC email
Westlake D1 Ashley Lizzi Lizzi.L.ashley@gmail.com

St. Michaels D1 Caitlin Fegley cfefgley@smcprep.org
Vandegrift D2 Katie Mailman coaches@ladyviperslax.net

St. Andrews D1 Maggie Koch mkoch@sasaustin.org
Westwood D2 Amanda Keel ACSullivan22@gmail.com
Regents D3 Brooke Land bland@regentsaustin.org

Cedar Park D3 Nate Ligori coachnateligori@gmail.com
Liberty Hill D3 Taariq Cruz-Vanegas coachtaariq@lhlax.org

LASA D3 Natalia Ponce nataliamponce2001@gmail.com
Bowie D3 Emily Heim bowielaxcoach@gmail.com

Dripping Springs D2 Don McGraw donmcgraw@berkley.edu
Anderson D1 Alex Ross coachross@andersongirlslax.com

Austin D1 Susie Nearhoof Ahslaxcoachsusie@gmail.com 
Lake Travis D1 Caitlin Vasile coachcaitlin@laketravisgirlslacrosse.com

St. Stephens D2 Emily Walling ewalling@sstx.org
Antoniain D3 Callie Watson Callie.watson21@outlook.com
Boerne D3
Canyon D3 Devan Gallagher devan.gallagher@comalisd.com

Alamo Heights D3 Jordan Helfrich jordanmhelfrich@gmail.com
Smithaon Valley D3 Abbie Glaser abigail.glaser@g.comalisd.org

Reagan D3 Billy Garcia billyboy0015@gmail.com
TMI D3 Meg Farrell megf824@gmail.com

St Marys Hall D3 Valerie Phillips vphillips@smhall.org
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HC phone #
9542746446
5125766123
6039370599
610.505.0742
512-423-0925
8582483410
8019494470
2062403334

512-630-3102
512.466.1525
646-346-0595
6123087752
2405295451
7165976949
5126392873
2537779400

281-703-0664
832-444-8522
2536784480

210-249-1295
908-902-2938
616-951-1422
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